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HORIZONTAL DATUM
GRID NORTH. BASED UPON GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS)
LAMBERT GRID WASHINGTON STATE SOUTH ZONE COORDINATES. THE
NORTH AMERICAN DATUM OF 1983/2011 (NAD 83/2011 EPOCH
2010.00) GRID COORDINATES WERE FOUND TO BE 690850.70 /
1194622.67 AT AN "X" IN A 2.5" BRASS DISK, AT THE NORTHWEST
CORNER OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 20 NORTH, RANGE 4 EAST, W.M.
THE INVERSE OF BOTH THE SEA LEVEL CORRECTION FACTOR OF
0.9999998638 AND THE GRID SCALE FACTOR OF 0.9999748561 WAS
APPLIED TO THE GRID COORDINATES FOR SHOWN GROUND
DISTANCES.
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150' Wetland Buffer

100' Stream Buffer

ROW Line (Typ.)
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Property Line

TESC NOTES

GENERAL NOTES
1. Contractor to install TESC measures as necessary to ensure stormwater

leaving the site is free of settleable solids.

2. Roads shall be cleaned thoroughly as needed to protect stormwater
infrastructure and downstream water resources.  Sediment shall be removed
from roads by shoveling or pickup sweeping and be transported to a
controlled sediment disposal area.

3. Install storm drain inlet protection in all existing catch basins within the
project vicinity per WSDOT Std Plan I-40.20-00.

4. Install straw bale barries, wattles, and other necessary TESC measures as
necessary.

5. Exposed soils shall be watered as necessary to prevent dust from leaving the
site.

6. Concrete handling and equipment washing shall be in accordance with DOE
BMP C151.

7. Maintain construction entrance and install construction fence as necessary.
Construction entrance and fencing to be adjusted during phases of
construction.

8. Keep all heavy equipment off existing soils under LID facilities that have been
excavated to final grade to retain the infiltration rate of the soils.

9. Control erosion and avoid introducing sediment from surrounding land uses
onto permeable pavements.  Do not allow muddy construction equipment
on the base material or pavement.  Do not allow sediment-laden runoff onto
permeable pavements or base materials.

Staging Area

Construction
Entrance

1. Convert existing gravel driveway to temporary construction entrance per
City of Puyallup Std. Detail 05.01.01 on Sheet C2-201.

2. Install silt fence along downhill portion of site per City of Puyallup Std. Detail
02.03.02 on Sheet C2-201.

3. Install Inlet Protection per WSDOT Std. Plan I-40.20-00.

Silt Fence (Typ.)
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Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Garage

Existing
Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Garage

50
.0

'

100.0'

15
.0

'

100.0'

180.2'

27.2' 25.8'

157.2'

1818

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

IF NOT, SCALE ACCORDINGLY
ONE INCH AT FULL SCALE.

Todd Rd Sewer Extensions
Project:

Civil Construction Permit

11/24/25

1 01-09-26 REVISED PER CITY COMMENTS 101-10-26



DRAWN BY: DESIGN BY:

SHEET NUMBER.

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

PROJ. NO:

DATE:

DWG.

IF NOT, SCALE ACCORDINGLY
ONE INCH AT FULL SCALE.

Todd Rd Sewer & Water
Extensions

Owner/Developer:

Consultant Type:

Project:

E.J. Fernandez
PO BOX 309
Sumner, WA 98390

Engineer:

JMJ Team
905 Main Street, Suite #200
Sumner, WA 98390
(206) 596-2020

SHEET TITLE.

Civil Construction Permit

OF 19

11/24/25

1611-001
November 24, 2025

DM JJ

APPROVED

BY _______________________
CITY OF PUYALLUP

DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING

DATE _____________________

NOTE: THIS APPROVAL IS VOID
AFTER 180 DAYS FROM APPROVAL
DATE.
THE CITY WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS
AND/OR OMISSIONS ON THESE
PLANS.
FIELD CONDITIONS MAY DICTATE
CHANGES TO THESE PLANS AS
DETERMINED BY THE
DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING
MANAGER.

TESC Details

C2-201

8 1818

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

IF NOT, SCALE ACCORDINGLY
ONE INCH AT FULL SCALE.

Todd Rd Sewer Extensions
Project:

Civil Construction Permit

11/24/25

1 01-09-26 REVISED PER CITY COMMENTS 101-10-26



DRAWN BY: DESIGN BY:

SHEET NUMBER.

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

PROJ. NO:

DATE:

DWG.

IF NOT, SCALE ACCORDINGLY
ONE INCH AT FULL SCALE.

Todd Rd Sewer Extension

Owner/Developer:

Consultant Type:

Project:

E.J. Fernandez
PO BOX 309
Sumner, WA 98390

Engineer:

JMJ Team
905 Main Street, Suite #200
Sumner, WA 98390
(206) 596-2020

SHEET TITLE.

Civil Construction Permit

OF 18

11/24/25

1611-001
November 24, 2025

DM JJ

APPROVED

BY _______________________
CITY OF PUYALLUP

DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING

DATE _____________________

NOTE: THIS APPROVAL IS VOID
AFTER 180 DAYS FROM APPROVAL
DATE.
THE CITY WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS
AND/OR OMISSIONS ON THESE
PLANS.
FIELD CONDITIONS MAY DICTATE
CHANGES TO THESE PLANS AS
DETERMINED BY THE
DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING
MANAGER.

1 01-10-26 REVISED PER CITY COMMENTS 1

Demolition Plan

C2-301

9

1" =
FEET

0 10 20

20'

LEGEND

Gravel To Be Removed

Concrete To Be Removed

Existing Concrete

Existing Gravel

To
dd

 R
d 

NE

150' Wetland Buffer

100' Stream Buffer

ROW Line (Typ.)

Property Line (Typ.)

Protect & Maintain
Existing Sidewalk

Existing
Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Garage

Existing
Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Garage

Sawcut Line (Typ.)

320 Todd Rd NE
TPN 0420222005

302 Todd Rd NE
TPN 0420222028

212 Todd Rd NE
TPN 0420222008

Landscape To Be Removed

Sawcut Line

Property Line



DRAWN BY: DESIGN BY:

SHEET NUMBER.

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

PROJ. NO:

DATE:

DWG.

IF NOT, SCALE ACCORDINGLY
ONE INCH AT FULL SCALE.

Todd Rd Sewer Extension

Owner/Developer:

Consultant Type:

Project:

E.J. Fernandez
PO BOX 309
Sumner, WA 98390

Engineer:

JMJ Team
905 Main Street, Suite #200
Sumner, WA 98390
(206) 596-2020

SHEET TITLE.

Civil Construction Permit

OF 18

11/24/25

1611-001
November 24, 2025

DM JJ

APPROVED

BY _______________________
CITY OF PUYALLUP

DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING

DATE _____________________

NOTE: THIS APPROVAL IS VOID
AFTER 180 DAYS FROM APPROVAL
DATE.
THE CITY WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS
AND/OR OMISSIONS ON THESE
PLANS.
FIELD CONDITIONS MAY DICTATE
CHANGES TO THESE PLANS AS
DETERMINED BY THE
DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING
MANAGER.

1 01-10-26 REVISED PER CITY COMMENTS 1

Proposed Site
Plan

C3-101

10

1" =
FEET

0 10 20

20'

LEGEND

Replaced Gravel

Replaced Concrete

Existing Concrete

Existing Gravel

To
dd

 R
d 

NE

CONSTRUCTION NOTES
1. Install pipe trench bedding and backfill per City of Puyallup Standard

Detail 06.01.01 on Sheet C4-301.

2. Install Gravel per Detail A on Sheet C3-201.

3. Install Concrete Pavement per Detail B on Sheet C3-201.

4. Install Landscape per City of Puyallup Standard Detail 01.02.08a on
Sheet C3-201.
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Ex SSMH
STA 0+25.00 0.0'
RIM EL=51.03'
IE=43.92' 8" PVC IN (E)
IE=43.83' 8" PVC OUT (W)

SSMH#1 48"
STA 0+40.72 0.0'
RIM EL=50.48'
IE=44.08' 8" PVC IN (NE)
IE=43.98' 8" PVC OUT (W)

SSMH#2 48"
STA 1+45.44 0.0'
RIM EL=50.33'
IE=44.60' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=44.50' 8" PVC OUT (SW)

SSMH#3 48"
STA 4+42.05 0.0'
RIM EL=49.98'
IE=45.79' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Existing Building Service Connection
STA 3+47.83 205.0' R

RIM EL=50.22'
IE=47.55' 6" DI OUT (W)

(1) 6" DI Wye
3+47.86 169.4' R

IE=47.20' 6" DI IN (E)
IE=47.20' 6" DI OUT (SW)

(1) 6" PVC Wye
(1) 6" PVC-DI Coupler
2+87.15 108.7' R
IE=46.34' 6" DI IN (NE)
IE=46.34' 6" PVC OUT (W)

Existing Building Service Connection
STA 4+34.55 46.6' L

RIM EL=49.02'
IE=46.77' 6" DI OUT (E)

Existing Building Service Connection
STA 3+36.13 25.6' R
RIM EL=50.36'
IE=45.96' 6" PVC OUT (W)

Side Sewer Connection #4
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye

(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
(1) 6" PVC-DI Coupler

STA 4+34.55 0.0'
IE=45.76' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=45.84' 6" DI IN (W)

IE=45.76' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Side Sewer Connection #3
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye
(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 3+36.13 0.0'
IE=45.36' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=45.45' 6" PVC IN (E)
IE=45.36' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Side Sewer Connection #2
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye
(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 2+87.15 0.0'
IE=45.17' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=45.25' 6" PVC IN (E)
IE=45.17' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Side Sewer Connection #1
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye

(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 2+82.15 0.0'

IE=45.15' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=45.23' 6" PVC IN (W)

IE=45.15' 8" PVC OUT (S)

136.72 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

5.00 LF S=0.4%

48.98 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

98.42 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

7.50 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

104.73 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

25.58 LF 6" (PVC) S=2.0%

10
8.

69
 LF

 6
" (

PV
C)

 S=
1.

0%

85.84 LF 6" (DI) S=1.0%

35.66 LF 6" (DI) S=1.0%

46.62 LF 6" (DI) S=2.0%

0+
00

1+00

2+00 3+00 4+00 4+67

BP STA 0+00.00

EP STA 4+67.05

PI STA 0+40.72

PI STA 1+45.44

Cap Sewer Stub for Future Connection
STA 2+82.15 10.0' L

IE=45.23' 6" PVC OUT (E)

Existing Sewer Stub
15.72 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%
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Proposed Sewer
Plan

C4-101
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GENERAL NOTES
· Sewer Pipes to be SDR 35 PVC Piping

· Proposed Sewer Main Extension is Private

· Contractor to locate horizontal and vertical utilities and verify with
engineer prior to any utility work.

· All pipe trench bedding and backfill will be installed per City of
Puyallup Standard Detail 06.01.01 on Sheet C4-301.

CONSTRUCTION NOTES
1. Install Sewer Manhole per City of Puyallup Standard Detail 04.01.01 on

Sheet C4-301.

2. Install Sewer Cleanout per Detail A on Sheet C4-301.

3. Install Sewer Residential Connection per City of Puyallup Standard Detail
04.03.03 on Sheet C4-301.

4. Disconnect Existing Sewer Service Connection from Septic System and
Reconnect to proposed Side Sewer and Abandon Septic System per
Tacoma-Pierce County Health Department.

See Sewer Plan & Profile
on Sheet C4-201

Existing
Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Garage

Existing
Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Single-Family
Residence

Existing
Garage

See Sewer Plan & Profile
on Sheet C4-201

320 Todd Rd NE
TPN 0420222005

302 Todd Rd NE
TPN 0420222028

212 Todd Rd NE
TPN 0420222008

Sanitary Sewer Cleanout
RIM EL=49.84'

IE=46.34'

Sanitary Sewer Cleanout
RIM EL=50.40'
IE=47.20

Sanitary Sewer Cleanout
RIM EL=50.38'

IE=45.86'

Sanitary Sewer Cleanout
RIM EL=50.86'
IE=47.20'

Sanitary Sewer Cleanout
RIM EL=50.53'

IE=45.81'

Sanitary Sewer Cleanout
RIM EL=49.34'

IE=46.67'



SSMH#3 48"
STA 4+42.05 0.0'

7.50 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

Side Sewer Connection #4
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye

(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
(1) 6" PVC-DI Coupler

STA 4+34.55 0.0'

98.42 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

Side Sewer Connection #3
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye
(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 3+36.13 0.0'

Side Sewer Connection #2
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye
(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 2+87.15 0.0'

5.00 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

Side Sewer Connection #1
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye

(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 2+82.15 0.0'

136.72 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

SSMH#2 48"
STA 1+45.44 0.0'

104.73 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

SSMH#1 48"
STA 0+40.72 0.0'

0+
00

1+00

2+00 3+00 4+00 4+67

BP STA 0+00.00

EP STA 4+67.05

PI STA 0+40.72

PI STA 1+45.44

Ex SSMH
STA 0+25.00 0.0'

48.98 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

40'

50'

60'

40'

50'

60'

0+00 1+00 2+00 3+00 4+00 4+67

7.50 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

98.42 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%48.98 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

5.00 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

136.72 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%
104.73 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%

Existing Grade

Ex SSMH
STA 0+25.00 0.0'
RIM EL=51.03'
IE=43.92' 8" PVC IN (E)
IE=43.83' 8" PVC OUT (W)

SSMH#1 48" DIA
STA 0+40.72 0.0'
RIM EL=50.48'
IE=44.08' 8" PVC IN (NE)
IE=43.98' 8" PVC OUT (W)

SSMH#2 48" DIA
STA 1+45.44 0.0'
RIM EL=50.33'
IE=44.60' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=44.50' 8" PVC OUT (SW)

SSMH#3 48" DIA
STA 4+42.05 0.0'

RIM EL=49.98'
IE=45.79' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Side Sewer Connection #4
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye

(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
(1) 6" PVC-DI Coupler

STA 4+34.55 0.0'
IE=45.76' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=45.84' 6" DI IN (W)

IE=45.76' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Side Sewer Connection #3
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye
(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 3+36.13 0.0'
IE=45.36' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=45.45' 6" PVC IN (E)
IE=45.36' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Side Sewer Connection #2
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye
(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 2+87.15 0.0'
IE=45.17' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=45.25' 6" PVC IN (E)
IE=45.17' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Side Sewer Connection #1
(1) 8"x6" PVC Wye

(1) 6" 45° PVC Bend
STA 2+82.15 0.0'

IE=45.15' 8" PVC IN (N)
IE=45.23' 6" PVC IN (W)

IE=45.15' 8" PVC OUT (S)

Existing Sewer Stub
15.72 LF 8" (PVC) S=0.4%
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Sewer Plan &
Profile

C4-201
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PROFILE

SEWER PLAN

Existing Grade
at Pipe CL

Existing Sewer Stub

GENERAL NOTES
· Sewer Pipes to be SDR 35 PVC Piping

· Proposed Sewer Main Extension is Private

· Contractor to locate horizontal and vertical utilities and verify with
engineer prior to any utility work.

· All pipe trench bedding and backfill will be installed per City of
Puyallup Standard Detail 06.01.01 on Sheet C4-301.

CONSTRUCTION NOTES
1. Install Sewer Manhole per City of Puyallup Standard Detail 04.01.01 on

Sheet C4-301.

2. Install Sewer Cleanout per Detail A on Sheet C4-301.

3. Install Sewer Residential Connection per City of Puyallup Standard Detail
04.03.03 on Sheet C4-301.

Cap Proposed 8"x6"
PVC Wye for Future
Building connection

Disconnect From Septic Drain
Field and Install Residential

Sewer Connection

212 Todd Rd NE
TPN 0420222008

302 Todd Rd NE
TPN 0420222028
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Sewer Details

C4-301

14

Cleanout Cover
Watertight Screw

Cap with 2" Nut
Finished Grade

ADETAIL
CLEANOUT

45° BendWye Pipe to be Cut and Capped Until
Individual Lot Development

1818

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

IF NOT, SCALE ACCORDINGLY
ONE INCH AT FULL SCALE.

Todd Rd Sewer Extensions
Project:

Civil Construction Permit

11/24/25

1 01-09-26 REVISED PER CITY COMMENTS 101-10-26
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